
Show #B1837 (John Lawrence): NCRCHA St Patricks Event SE2 (03/05/2017)

1. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 552 RL Styling Rey Riley Willumsen Tracy L & Gary W Thede$45.00 0.00

2 566 CMS Lady Love Lance Scheffel Eleanor Hamilton$30.00 0.00

3 565 Zees Cowboy Too Lance Scheffel Eleanor Hamilton0.00

2. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 553 HVQ Bill Cody Billy Yoder Brent & Kelly Johnson2.00

2 588 Watchin From Heaven Zachary S Hedberg Zachary S Hedberg1.00

3 552 RL Styling Rey Riley Willumsen Tracy L & Gary W Thede0.50

4 558 Genuinely Styling Lance Scheffel Jason T Saffert0.00

5 548 Boonafide Flirt Jennifer Bull Jennifer Bull0.00

6 551 Addatuddy Merada Nic Todd Fowler Tracy L Thede0.00

7 570 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel Char Carnoy0.00

8T 563 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel Lisa C Reiter0.00

8T 549 Sexy By Design Samantha Essers Jennifer Bull0.00

8T 586 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

3. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 575 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth Helen Lauth$60.00 0.00

2 569 Clays Little Chic Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Sholl$40.00 0.00

3 554 LRR Jetalita Rooster Joan Ebnet Joan Ebnet0.00

4 548 Boonafide Flirt Claire Wojnowiak Jennifer Bull0.00

4. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 575 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth Helen Lauth2.00

2 584 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah A Matko Deborah A Matko1.00

3 562 LRR Freckled Boon Lisa C Reiter Lisa Reiter0.50

4 590 Blackburns Red Eagle Anna Lotts Anna Lotts0.00

5 587 Velvets Custom Whiz Conrad J Funk Conrad Funk0.00

6 570 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy Char Carnoy0.00

7 564 Dun Been Stormed Jason T Saffert Jason T Saffert0.00

8 557 Stylish N Hot Tami Suvada Tami & Abby J Suvada0.00

9T 572 Annies Little Sage Cindy Lapointe Cindy Lapointe0.00

9T 561 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter Lisa Reiter0.00

6. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 585 Colonels DocAlena Rachel Lee Omtvedt 0.00

7. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 582 Tootsiepopomos Cody Marx Laurie Kristoff$30.00 2.00

2 570 Cruize Nite Dylan Campbell Char Carnoy$20.00 1.00

3 562 LRR Freckled Boon Lance Scheffel Lisa Reiter0.50

4 593 Jeanettes Wimpie Pig Judd Paul Grover Travis Grover0.00

5 583 Travalen For Chics Cody Marx Tracy Lyn Luedeke-Cutler0.00

DQ 580 Flit Wonder Cody Marx Joni & James Hunt0.00
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DQ 577 Catsanova Cowboy Cody Marx Rick & Melissa Weber0.00

DQ 561 Docs Shiney Amber Dylan Campbell Lisa Reiter0.00

DQ 586 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

DQ 559 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel Emily Saffert0.00

8. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 559 Dulce Lil Toy Jason T Saffert Emily Saffert$15.00 0.50

DQ 562 LRR Freckled Boon Lisa C Reiter Lisa Reiter0.00

DQ 567 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel Jodie L Scheffel0.00

10. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 586 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel Kari Ann Laufenberg3.00

2 594 Reminic N Shiner Clay Ellis Clay Ellis2.00

3 570 Cruize Nite Dylan Campbell Char Carnoy1.00

4 582 Tootsiepopomos Cody Marx Laurie Kristoff$45.00 0.50

5 577 Catsanova Cowboy Brent Miller Rick & Melissa Weber$30.00 0.00

6 561 Docs Shiney Amber Dylan Campbell Lisa Reiter0.00

DQ 580 Flit Wonder Brent Miller Joni & James Hunt0.00

DQ 581 Jellas Highbrow Cody Marx Brian Gruenwald0.00

DQ 579 Cd Cut The Lights Brent Miller Heather A Dr Sutton0.00

DQ 576 San Jo Face Brent Miller Stephanie Wall0.00

DQ 578 The Champion Cowboy Brent Miller Frederick G Lenertz0.00

DQ 592 Mr Moonlight Gambler Judd Paul Grover Frederick G Lenertz0.00

DQ 562 LRR Freckled Boon Lance Scheffel Lisa Reiter0.00

DQ 559 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel Emily Saffert0.00

DQ 583 Travalen For Chics Cody Marx Tracy Lyn Luedeke-Cutler0.00

11. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

DQ 562 LRR Freckled Boon Lisa C Reiter Lisa Reiter0.00

DQ 567 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel Jodie L Scheffel0.00

DQ 559 Dulce Lil Toy Jason T Saffert Emily Saffert0.00

102. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 553 HVQ Bill Cody Billy Yoder Brent & Kelly Johnson2.00

2 588 Watchin From Heaven Zachary S Hedberg Zachary S Hedberg1.00

3 552 RL Styling Rey Riley Willumsen Tracy L & Gary W Thede0.50

4 558 Genuinely Styling Lance Scheffel Jason T Saffert0.00

5 548 Boonafide Flirt Jennifer Bull Jennifer Bull0.00

6 551 Addatuddy Merada Nic Riley Willumsen Tracy L Thede0.00

7 570 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel Char Carnoy0.00

8 586 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

9 563 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel Lisa C Reiter0.00

10 549 Sexy By Design Samantha Essers Jennifer Bull0.00

104. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 575 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth Helen Lauth2.00
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2 584 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah A Matko Deborah A Matko1.00

3 562 LRR Freckled Boon Lisa C Reiter Lisa Reiter0.50

4 590 Blackburns Red Eagle Anna Lotts Anna Lotts0.00

5 587 Velvets Custom Whiz Conrad J Funk Conrad Funk0.00

6 570 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy Char Carnoy0.00

7 564 Dun Been Stormed Jason T Saffert Jason T Saffert0.00

8 557 Stylish N Hot Tami Suvada Tami & Abby J Suvada0.00

9 572 Annies Little Sage Cindy Lapointe Cindy Lapointe0.00

10 561 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter Lisa Reiter0.00

106. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 585 Colonels DocAlena Rachel Lee Omtvedt 0.00


